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Lautsprecherkabel,  shiverpeaks 15304

22225124BS23100-025-CCAtransparent100,0 m2 x 2,5 qmm, 2 x 50 x 0,25 mm

22225127
22225126

BS21106
BS21015

schwarz
schwarz

100,0 m
15,0 m

2 x 0,75 qmm, 2 x 24 x 0,20 mm
  

Lautsprecherkabel

Bestell-
Nummer

Hersteller-
Nummer

FarbeLängeAusführungProdukt

Lautsprecherkabel, transparentLautsprecherkabel, schwarz

Lautsprecherkabel
• Adern-Material: CCA 
• Bestell-Nr. 22225126, 22225127: Adern-Material: Kupfer)


